18/04/2016 OALC
18/04/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
18/04/2016 PARISH CLERK

18/04/2016 BT PAYPHONES RECEIVABLES

16/05/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
16/05/2016 PARISH CLERK

subscription 2016-17
BULLETIN

NET PAY

BT PAYPHONE

BULLETIN - INVOICE 1885
NET PAY

16/05/2016 GM RECREATION GROUND MANAGEMENT COMM RECREATION INSURANCE

20/06/2016 GILLETT & JOHNSTON LTD
20/06/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
20/06/2016 GRAT MILTON PCC
20/06/2016 CAME & COMPANY
20/06/2016 PARISH CLERK
20/06/2016 GREAT MILTON PCC
18/07/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
18/07/2016 PARISH CLERK
18/07/2016 VILLAGE HANDYMAN
18/07/2016 ALTOM TREE CARE LTD
18/07/2016 Jenks. Oxford
15/08/2016 PARISH CLERK
19/09/2016 SLCC

19/09/2016 PARISH CLERK
17/10/2016 BDO LLP

17/10/2016 PARISH CLERK
17/10/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
21/11/2016 PARISH CLERK
19/12/2016 PARISH CLERK
19/12/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
19/12/2016 VILLAGE HANDYMAN
16/01/2017 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
16/01/2017 PARISH CLERK

16/01/2017 GM RECREATION GROUND MAN. CO.

20/02/2017 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
20/02/2017 PARISH CLERK
20/03/2017 OALC

20/03/2017 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION
20/03/2017 PARISH CLERK
20/03/2017 GREEN AND GROWING

20/03/2017 GREAT MILTON MILLENIUM BOOK ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHURCH CLOCK SERVICE

BULLETIN - INVOICE 1886

HER MAJESTY 90TH BIRTHDAY - GRANT FETE
GMPC INSURANCE

NET PAY

GRANT - CHURCH YARD GRASS CUTTING
INVOICE 1888

NET PAY

VILLAGE MAINTENANCE

GRASS CUTTING

Tree removal / cutting back

NET PAY

Resit registration - Clerk training

NET PAY

Review of Annual Audit for the year ended 31 March 2016
NET PAY

INVOICE 1894 - £270.85 & INV 1893 - £277.65
NET PAY

NET PAY

NOV & Dec invoices

CUTTING BACK HEDGE BEHIND FULLERS FIELD
BULLETIN PRODUCTION INVOICE 1901

NET PAY

AS PER BUDGET 2016/17 - ANNUAL FUND REC GROUND MAINTENANCE
BULLETIN PRODUCTION / INVOICE 1903

NET PAY

ANNUAL OALC SUBSCRIPTION 2017-18
BULLETIN PRODUCTION / INVOICE 1904

net pay

GRASS CUTTING / INVOICE GGGMO02
FREECYCLE DONATION

£140.80
£288.90
£326.04
£360.00
£306.10
£326.04
£840.01
£202.80
£270.85
£306.00
£327.09
£335.81
£600.00
£270.85
£329.30
£330.00
£735.00
£1,122.00
£329.30
£125.00
£329.30
£198.00
£329.30
£548.50
£329.30
£329.30
£517.60
£650.00
£244.40
£361.30
£400.00
£258.80
£329.30
£147.05
£273.20
£329.30
£480.00
£120.00



