18/04/2016 OALC	subscription 2016-17	£140.80
18/04/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	BULLETIN	£288.90
18/04/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£326.04
18/04/2016 BT PAYPHONES RECEIVABLES	BT PAYPHONE	£360.00
16/05/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	BULLETIN - INVOICE 1885	£306.10
16/05/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£326.04
16/05/2016 GM RECREATION GROUND MANAGEMENT COMM	RECREATION INSURANCE	£840.01
20/06/2016 GILLETT & JOHNSTON LTD	ANNUAL CHURCH CLOCK SERVICE	£202.80
20/06/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	BULLETIN - INVOICE 1886	£270.85
20/06/2016 GRAT MILTON PCC	HER MAJESTY 90TH BIRTHDAY - GRANT FETE	£306.00
20/06/2016 CAME & COMPANY	GMPC INSURANCE	£327.09
20/06/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£335.81
20/06/2016 GREAT MILTON PCC	GRANT - CHURCH YARD GRASS CUTTING	£600.00
18/07/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	INVOICE 1888	£270.85
18/07/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£329.30
18/07/2016 VILLAGE HANDYMAN	VILLAGE MAINTENANCE	£330.00
18/07/2016 ALTOM TREE CARE LTD	GRASS CUTTING	£735.00
18/07/2016 Jenks. Oxford	Tree removal / cutting back	£1,122.00
15/08/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£329.30
19/09/2016 SLCC	Resit registration - Clerk training	£125.00
19/09/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£329.30
17/10/2016 BDO LLP	Review of Annual Audit for the year ended 31 March 2016	£198.00
17/10/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£329.30
17/10/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	INVOICE 1894 - £270.85 & INV 1893 - £277.65	£548.50
21/11/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£329.30
19/12/2016 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£329.30
19/12/2016 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	NOV & Dec invoices	£517.60
19/12/2016 VILLAGE HANDYMAN	CUTTING BACK HEDGE BEHIND FULLERS FIELD	£650.00
16/01/2017 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	BULLETIN PRODUCTION INVOICE 1901	£244.40
16/01/2017 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£361.30
16/01/2017 GM RECREATION GROUND MAN. CO.	AS PER BUDGET 2016/17 - ANNUAL FUND REC GROUND MAINTENANCE	£400.00
20/02/2017 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	BULLETIN PRODUCTION / INVOICE 1903	£258.80
20/02/2017 PARISH CLERK	NET PAY	£329.30
20/03/2017 OALC	ANNUAL OALC SUBSCRIPTION 2017-18	£147.05
20/03/2017 MAGAZINE PRODUCTION	BULLETIN PRODUCTION / INVOICE 1904	£273.20
20/03/2017 PARISH CLERK	net pay	£329.30
20/03/2017 GREEN AND GROWING	GRASS CUTTING / INVOICE GGGM02	£480.00
20/03/2017 GREAT MILTON MILLENIUM BOOK ASSOCIATION	FREECYCLE DONATION	£120.00